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63 Francesco BAGNAIA
43 Jack MILLER
23 Enea BASTIANINI

41 Aleix ESPARGARO
5 Johann ZARCO
20 Fabio QUARTARARO

72 Marco BEZZECCHI
89 Jorge MARTIN
42 Alex RINS

33 Brad BINDER
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

93 Marc MARQUEZ
10 Luca MARINI

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI(

12 Maverick VINALES
73 Alex MARQUEZ
44 Pol ESPARGARO

35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
21 Franco MORBIDELLI
25 Raul FERNANDEZ

87 Remy GARDNER
40 Darryn BINDER

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA Ducati Lenovo Team
AUS Ducati Lenovo Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Aprilia Racing
FRA Prima Pramac Racing

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
POR Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

SPA Repsol Honda Team
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

SPA Aprilia Racing
SPA LCR Honda CASTROL
SPA Repsol Honda Team

GBR WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team
ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

SPA Tech3 KTM Factory Racing

AUS Tech3 KTM Factory Racing

RSA WithU Yamaha RNF MotoGP Team

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

All Time Lap Record:

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2020
2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle
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Q1
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Q1
Q1
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Q1
Q1
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Q1
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Francesco BAGNAIA
Aleix ESPARGARO
Franco MORBIDELLI
Francesco BAGNAIA

Results and timing service provided by @HEITISSOT

Time Lap Total

1'46.069
1'46.159
1'46.313

1'46.590
1'46.646
1'46.802

1'46.852
1'46.911
1'46.912

1'46.924
1'47.183
1'47.274

1'46.909
1'47.056
1'47.119

1'47.337
1'47.489
1'47.511

1'47.541
1'47.651
1'47.671

1'47.847
1'49.309

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO ANIMOCA BRANDS DE ARAGON
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Gap Top Speed

348.4
350.6
354.1

0.090
0.244

0.090
0.154

0.521
0.577
0.733

0.277
0.056
0.156

342.9
347.3
341.8

0.783
0.842
0.843

0.050
0.059
0.001

349.5
349.5
345.0

0.855
1.114
1.205

0.012
0.259
0.091

345.0
347.3
339.6

3 7
77

3 7 (%0.340
7 (%) 0.487
7 (*) 0.550

342.9
344.0
345.0

w

0.147
0.063

w

0.218
0.152
0.022

3 5 (*0.768
7 (*) 0.920
6 (*) 0.942

344.0
342.9
345.0

w ~

N

0.030
0.110
0.020

6 (*)0.972
6 (*) 1.082
6 (*) 1.102

344.0
339.6
348.4

N

N

0.176
1.462

4 (*)1.278
6 (*)2.740

338.6
342.9

N

172.3 Km/h
171.5 Km/h
169.0 Km/h
172.3 Km/h

1'46.069
(*) 1'46.569
1'48.089
1'46.069
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